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Project Steering

Nilima Sonpal-Valias (Project Lead/Co-Chair)
Andrea Hesse (Co-Chair)

Committee Clova Lehr (Director, Programs)
Liz Schweighardt (Research/Admin Support)
Alex Stoye MirkaCare Services. Edmonton.

astoye@mirkacare.org

Brad Perkins

Excel Society. Edmonton.
bperkins@excelsociety.org

Charlotte McKay

Catholic Social Services. Edmonton. Multi-region locations.
charlotte.mckay@cssalberta.ca

Darla Mohan

Quest Support. Lethbridge.
d.mohan@questsupport.com

Dan Verstraete

Parkland Community Living and Supports Society (PCLASS). Red Deer.
Dan.Verstraete@pclass.org

Dianne Kotkas

Lethbridge Family Services. Lethbridge.
DKotkas@Ifsfamily.ca

Donna Phillips

WJS Canada. Edmonton. Multi-region locations.
dphillips@wjscanada.com

Robin Good

Camrose Association for Community Living. Camrose.
rgood@CAFCL.ORG

Shauna Quintal

Lac La Biche Disability Services. Lac La Biche. shauna@lIbds.com
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